DE LA SALLE UNIVERSITY - DASMARINAS

Office of Student Services

Sports Development Office

BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Intramurals 2017
March 14-29, 2017

March 14, 2017 Tuesday COURT C
TIME
12:00NN — 1:30PM COED vs. CCJE (M) Bracket A
1:30PM — 3:00PM COED vs. CCJE (W) Bracket B
3:00PM — 4:30PM CBAA vs. CEAT (W) Bracket A
4:30PM — 6:00PM CSCSvs. CLAC (W) Bracket A
6:00PM — 7:30PM CTHM vs. CBAA (M) Bracket B
7:30PM — 9:00PM CLAC vs. CSCS (M) Bracket B
March 15, 2017 Wednesday COURT C
TIME
5:30PM - 7:00PM CTHM vs. CCJE (W) Bracket B
7:00PM — 8:30PM CEAT vs. CCJE (M) Bracket A
March 16, 2017 Thursday COURT C
TIME
5:30PM - 7:00PM CSCS vs. CBAA (W) Bracket B
7:00PM — 8:30PM CEAT vs. CLAC (W) Bracket B
March 17, 2017 Friday COURT C
TIME
5:30PM — 7:00PM CBAA vs. CSCS (M) Bracket B
7:00PM - 8:30PM CTHM vs. CLAC (M) Bracket B
March 20, 2017 Monday COURT C
TIME
5:30PM - 7:00PM COED vs. CTHM (W) Bracket B
7:00PM — 8:30PM CEAT vs. COED (M) Bracket A
March 21, 2017 Tuesday COURT C
TIME
5:30PM — 7:00PM CBAA vs. CLAC (W) Bracket A
7:00PM - 8:30PM CSCS vs. CEAT (W) Bracket A
March 23, 2017 Thursday COURT C
TIME
5:30PM — 7:00PM CBAA vs. CLAC (M) Bracket B
7:00PM — 8:30PM CTHM vs. CSCS (M) Bracket B
March 24, 2017 Friday (Semifinals Women) COURT C
TIME
5:30PM - 7:00PM Al vs. B2
7:00PM - 8:30PM Bl vs. A2
March 27, 2017 Monday (Semifinals Men) COURT C
TIME
5:30PM — 7:00PM Al vs. B2
7:00PM - 8:30PM Bl vs. A2
March 28, 2017 Tuesday
TIME COURT C COURT A
5:30PM — 7:00PM Battle for 3" Men Battle for 3" Women
7:00PM — 8:30PM Championship Men Championship Women




